VENDOR APPROVE
Issued/Checked/Approved
Effective Date: Jan. 13, 2025
CUSTOMER APPROVE
Date:
11/13/2025
SPECIFICATION SHEET
THICK FILM CHIP RESISTORS CR03 SERIES

NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
THRU-HOLE CRYSTAL OSCILLATOR CASE 1212 TYPE RB SERIES
HOW TO ORDER
• Please Follow Up Part Code Guide And Indicate NextGen Part Code RB60M00000L511 For RFQ and Order.
PART CODE GUIDE RFQ
Request For Quotation
CODE NAME KEY SPECIFICATION OPTION
RB Series Code MHz Thru-Hole Crystal Oscillator L12.7*W12.7*H5.08mm Half-Size/8 pin
60M0 Frequency Range Code 60M0: 60.0MHz or Custom Frequency Range
0000L Internal Control Code Letter A~Z, a~z or digits (0~9)
511 Parameters code Special Parameters Code Letter A~Z, a~z or digits (1-9)
XX Special/Custom
Parameters Code
Blank: N/A
XX: Letter A~Z, a~z or digits (0~9) for Special/Custom Parameters
41/13/2025
PART CODE:  RB60M00000L511
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
THRU-HOLE CRYSTAL OSCILLATOR CASE 1212 TYPE RB SERIES
DIMENSION (Unit: mm)
Side View
Bottom  View
Pin  Function
# 1  Tristate Enable Via #1
# 4  Ground
# 5  Output
# 8  VDD
Top View Marking:
Standard
51/13/2025
PART CODE:  RB60M00000L511
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
THRU-HOLE CRYSTAL OSCILLATOR CASE 1212 TYPE RB SERIES
CIRCUIT PRINCIPLE – Fort Reference
61/12/2025
PART CODE:  RB60M00000L511
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
GENERAL SPECIFICATION
PARAMETER SYMBOL
VALUE
UNIT
CONDITION
MIN. TYPE MAX.
Frequency Range F0 60.000 MHz
Supply Voltage 5.0±10% V at DC
Frequency Tolerance △F/F0 ±50 ppm at 25℃±10℃
Enable/Disable –Tristate
Function
Tristate Function - Enable @ Control via  pin 1
Operating Temp. Range TOPR -40 - +85 ̊C Standard
Storage Temp. Range TSTG -40 - +125 ̊C
Symmetry % 45 55 Max.@(1/2 VDC)
Output
VOH 90% V VDD (Min.)/2.4V
VOL 10% V VDD (Max.)/0.4V
Load 15 pF
Output Waveform HCMOS @ Output Load 15pF